
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BUS ROUTES 

 

SI ROUTE ETA  SI ROUTE ETA 

1 Wasal Village 05.45 Am 10 Total Market  06.15 Am 

2 T2 Building 05.47 Am 11 Lulu Village 06.17 Am 

3 Madheena Supermarket 05.49 Am 12 Rta 06.20 Am 

4 Criscon Tower 05.52 Am 13 Etisalath 06.30 Am 

5 Galdari Signal 05.55 Am 14 Rashidiya 06.40 Am 

6 Madheena Mall 06.03 Am 15 Centre Point Metro 06.50 Am 

7 Ek 2 Bulding 06.05 Am 16 Halawa Supermarket 06.53 Am 

8 King Chat Coffe 06.07 Am 17 Hbt Jurff 07.25 Am 

9 Wasal Building 06.12 Am    

 

 

 

 

  

DRIVER 

Mr.  SUNIL  

  0582032799 

CONDUCTOR 
Ms. ANUTHARA 

 0551682240 

BUS NO:65 
 

DUBAI  
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BUS ROUTES 

 

SI ROUTE ETA  SI ROUTE ETA 

1 Al Nekhailah Villa 06.00 Am 10 Salim Tower 06.28 Am 

2 Marhaba Supermarket 06.02 Am 11 Al Remlah Villa 203 06.30 Am 

3 Al Shes Roundabout Villa 36 06.05 Am 12 Al Mugtha 3 Family Villa 06.35 Am 

4 Al Fiddah Villa 12 06.10 Am 13 Al Ittihad Building 06.40 Am 

5 Al Salama Brooli Building 06.13 Am 14 Green Belt Area 06.45 Am 

6 City Mall Backside 06.20 Am 15 Uaq Mall Opposite 06.45 Am 

7 Al Yasmeen Building 06.24 Am 16 Emirates Super Market Building 06.47 Am 

8 Nasar Building 06.25 Am 17 Al Gahrain Building 06.50 Am 

9 Al Sada Restraunt 06.26 Am 18 Hbt Jurff 07.20 Am 

 

 

  

DRIVER 

Mr.  JAHANGIR 

  0558031196 

CONDUCTOR 
Ms. SHIJI 

 0558419523 

BUS NO:66 
 

UAQ  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BUS ROUTES 

 

SI ROUTE ETA  SI ROUTE ETA 

1 Harrods Saloon 06:05 Am 9 Al Safa Villa 10 06.36 Am 

2 Macdonalds Uaq 06.10 Am 10 Tabook Street Villa7, 06.40 Am 

3 Fish Market Uaq 06.12 Am 11 Haditha street Villa 23 06.41 Am 

4 Civil Defence Backside  06.15 Am 12 Adir Shop 06.45 Am 

5 Manshay Street 06.20 Am 13 Emirates Supermarket 06.50 Am 

6 Al Shamsi 2 06.25 Am 14 Station Supermarket 07.05 Am 

7 Dubai Library 06.26 Am 15 Khalifa Hospital 07:10 Am 

8 Al Janabia, Al Janabia Building 06.30 Am 16 Hbt Jurf 07.20 Am 

9 Al Nour Villa 7 06.35 Am    

 

 

  

DRIVER 

Mr.  BASHEER 

  0552508839 

CONDUCTOR 
Ms. VANESA 

 0551682783 

BUS NO:67 
 

AJMAN ZONE1 & 

UAQ 


